FEB 1 2 2004

<b>FORM</b>	ΛP	TO.	1595
(Day	6.0	12)	

02-18-2004 

EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissioner for Patents	102670938 Attorney Docket No.: 043694-5
Please record the attached original doct	uments or copy thereof. ATTN: BOX ASSIGNMEN
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
LG ELECTRONICS, INC.	Name: LG.PHILIPS LCD CO., LTD.
Additional names of conveying party(in Yes No	les) attached?  Internal Address:
	Street Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Yongdungpo-ku, Seoul, Korea
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merge	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	ge of Name
4. New Application number(s) or pat	tent number(s):
If this document is being filed together	r with a new application the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/530	6,629 B. Patent No.(s) 6,064,451
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/530  Additional numbers attached: Yes	
	<ul> <li>No</li> <li>om</li> <li>6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1</li> </ul>
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning documeniled:	<ul> <li>No</li> <li>Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 nent should be</li> <li>Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00   ☐ Enclosed</li> </ul>
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning documnailed:  Name: Robert J. Gaybrick	<ul> <li>No</li> <li>6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 nent should be</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00   ☐ Enclosed   ☒ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-</li> </ul>
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning documeniled:	Mo  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00  ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-  Bockius LLP  8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning documeniled:  Name: Robert J. Gaybrick  Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Customer No. 096  Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania	Mo  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00  ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-  8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310 (Attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning docummailed:  Name: Robert J. Gaybrick  Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Customer No. 096  Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania A City: Washington State: D.C. 2  9. Statement and Signature	Mo  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00
Additional numbers attached: Yes  5. Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning docummailed:  Name: Robert J. Gaybrick  Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Customer No. 096  Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania A City: Washington State: D.C. 2  9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): _\$80.00

1-WA/2135626.1

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, LG Electronics, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the Republic of Korea and having its principal place of business at 20, Yoido-dong, Yongdungpo-ku, Seoul, Korea (hereinafter referred to as Assignor), hereby warrants that it owns 100% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendices I and II attached hereto;

WHEREAS, LG Philips LCD Co., Ltd, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the Republic of Korea and having its principal place of business at 20, Yoido-dong, Yongdungpo-ku, Seoul, Korea (hereinafter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of acquiring 50% of Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix I attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue for past, present and future infringement;

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring 100% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix II attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue and recover damages for past, present and future infringement;

WHEREAS, Assignor is desirous of conveying and transferring to Assignee 50% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix I attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue for past, present and future infringement, and 100% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix II attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue for past, present and future infringement;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee and its successors and assigns 50% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix I attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue for past, present and future infringement, and 100% of the entire right, title and interest in and to the patents and patent applications identified in Appendix II attached hereto, including but not limited to the right to sue for past, present and future infringement.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor, by its below-named duly empowered and authorized representative executes this Assignment this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ from \_\_\_\_\_, 1999.

ASSIGNOR: LG Electronics, Inc.

Byung Chul Jung

President

W

APPENDIX I

PATENT#

5835139

5872606

APPLN.#

08/937,801

W

Patent No.         Patent No.         Patent No.           5122891         5432108         5882238         4651185           5150240         5818562         5859682         420222           5470769         5466618         5889571         4842378           5387922         5581382         5773845         5019002           5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         5754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         485616           5396083         5551859         5793460         4599246           5409851         55621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4885616           5399114	APPENDIX II		APPENDIX II con't.		APPENDIX II	4,113	APPENDIX II
5122891         5432108         5882238         4651185           5150240         5818562         5859682         4820222           5470769         5466618         5889571         4842378           5387922         5581382         5773845         5019002           5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         5754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         578338         4609930           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         14885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         14599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         495680           5538823         5737049         5783852         495680           540782         5767530         5880794         5853818           5467882         5767550         5886199         583818           542	Patent No.			-			
5150240         5818562         5859682         4820222           5470769         5466618         5889571         4842378           5387922         5581382         5773845         5019002           5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         75754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5538823         5737049         5783852         495680           5495354         5612234         5844644         5844644           5407882         5767530         5880794         5853818	5122891			-			<u> </u>
5470769         5466618         5889571         4842378           5387922         5581382         5773845         5019002           5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         5754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         446827           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         546620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5333216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         5845513         4825616           5396083         5851859         5793460         74599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         581824           5495354         5612234         5844644         5844644           5464782         5767530         5880794         5838128           5399114         5786878         581411         5852805		1		-		1	
5387922         5581382         5773845         5019002           5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         5754261         3452847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         459680           559822         5757453         5831284         5467882           5495354         5612234         5846444         5446444           54647882         5767530         5880794         5852818           5403955         5781254         5852305         5874326           5				-	<del></del>		
5220446         5473452         5825437         5162931           5386309         5916737         5754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         54885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4956680           559822         5757453         5831284         45467882           540782         5767530         5880794         5846444           5464478         5757058         5851411         5686919           5610082         5824377         5853818         582355           5424103         5803965         5874326         5874326           5				-			
5386309         5916737         5754261         5123847           5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         485516           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         5568292           5757453         5831284         5538823         5737049         5783852           5495354         5612234         5844644         544444         544444           5467882         5767530         5880794         5853818         5814816         5852305           5540375         5824377         5853818         5790222         5403755         5781254         5852305         5852305         58424103         5803965         5874326 </td <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		-		1			
5409566         5877827         5854663         4680580           5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         3485616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4489246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4956680           559822         5757453         5831284         5454682           5495354         5612234         5844644         5846444           5467882         5767530         5880794         5839114           546878         5854411         5866919         5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222         586919         5856816         5790222           5403755         5784133         5835172         5856861         58574326         5874326	5386309					1 2 45	
5210629         5523187         5861635         4928095           5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4856616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4956680           5598022         5757453         5831284         4956680           5495354         5612234         5844644         5846782           5467882         5767530         5880794         5853818           5464478         57575058         5851411         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818         5854111           5422287         5856816         5790222         58424103           5403755         5781254         5852305         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854         5874326 <t< td=""><td>5409566</td><td> </td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	5409566						
5338240         5466620         5783338         4609930           5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         553823         4956680           5538823         5737049         5783852         5831284         5467882         5767530         5880794         5846444         5846444         5786878         5814836         5851411         5528395         5764210         5866919         5866919         5866919         5852305         58790222         5781254         5852305         58790222         5781254         5852305         5874326         5874326         5874326         5874326         5866919         5856077         5681439         5856854         5874326         587424103         5866916         5790222         5703668         5790212         5703668         5790212         5703668         5790212	5210629		<del></del>	┨ ┃			
5371025         5559345         5796449         4924279           5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         5831284           5538823         5737049         5783852         578352           5495354         5612234         5844644         5846444           5467882         5767530         5880794         5839914           5464478         5757058         5851411         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818         576220           5422187         5856816         5790222         5842410           5424103         5803965         5874326         5874326           5424103         5803965         5874326         5874326           5424103         5803965         58750681         58790212           5423122         5703668         5790212         5700699         5838067	5338240			1			
5363216         5604358         5742365         4705358           5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4956680           553823         5737049         5783852         573284           5495354         5612234         5844644         58464478           5467882         5767530         5880794         5839114           5464478         5757058         5851411         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305         5874326           5422103         5803965         5874326         5874326           5423856         5784133         5835172         5856854           5429962         5889290         5913113         583760           5432122         5703668         5790212         5706981           5479280         5905549         587514         5859679           547	5371025			1			
5495347         5714769         5854513         4624737           5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         4956680           5538823         5737049         5783852         5783852           5495354         5612234         5844644         58467882           5467882         5767530         5880794         5891411           5528395         5764210         5866919         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305         5874326           5424103         5803965         5874326         586684           5424103         5803965         5874326         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172         5856854           5429962         5889290         5913113         583760           5473451         5677207         5844314         5677514           5479280         590549         587514         5859679           547	5363216	1	5604358	1 1			
5347146         5686320         5811836         4885616           5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         5568292           5538823         5737049         5783852         575730           5495354         5612234         5844644         58464478           5467882         5767530         5880794         5839114           5464478         5757058         5814836         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919         5610082           5403755         5781254         5853818         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854         5854312           5429962         5889290         5913113         5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633         5877514         5859679         587514           5479280         5905549         5877514         5859679         5828083         5751020         5883682         5715025         5751017         5909265         5852481<	5495347	1   1		1			
5396083         5851859         5793460         4599246           5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         5568292         5757453         5831284           5538823         5737049         5783852         57573049         5783852         5757530         5880794         58464644         58464644         5757530         5880794         5859914         5786878         5814836         58544644         5757058         5851411         58528395         5764210         5866919         585610082         5824377         5853818         5852305         5856108         5790222         5856104         5866919         5856869         5856077         5856816         5790222         5856854         5852305         5874326         5856854 </td <td>5347146</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>†</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	5347146			†			
5409851         5621555         5742363         4956680           5598011         5546207         5898187         5831284           5538823         5737049         5783852         5831284           5495354         5612234         5844644         58467882           5467882         5767530         5880794         5880794           5399114         5786878         5814836         585814836           5464478         5757058         5851411         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172         5862661           5766493         5827760         581313         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113         5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633         5473451         5677207         5844314         5479280         5905549         5877514         5457552         5760861         5859679         5828083         5751020         5883682         5715025         5751017 <td< td=""><td>5396083</td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	5396083	1					
.5598011         .5546207         .5898187         .5568292         .5757453         .5831284         .5538823         .5737049         .5783852         .5495354         .5612234         .5844644         .5844644         .5844644         .58464882         .5767530         .5880794         .5399114         .5786878         .5814836         .5528395         .5757058         .5851411         .5528395         .5764210         .5866919         .5610082         .5824377         .5853818         .5852305         .5422287         .5856816         .5790222         .5403755         .5781254         .5852305         .5874326         .5560777         .5681439         .5856854         .5560777         .5681439         .5856854         .5560661         .5766493         .5827760         .5429962         .5889290         .5913113         .5432122         .5703668         .5790212         .5700699         .5838067         .5859633         .5473451         .5677207         .5844314         .5479280         .5905549         .5877514         .5457552         .5760861         .5859679         .5828083         .5751020         .5883682         .5715025         .5751017         .5909265         .5852481         .58592481           .5767994         .5818402         .5852481         .5852481         .5852481	5409851		5621555		···		
5568292         5757453         5831284           5538823         5737049         5783852           5495354         5612234         5844644           5467882         5767530         5880794           5399114         5786878         5814836           5464478         5757058         5814836           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166 <td< td=""><td>- 5598011</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>######################################</td></td<>	- 5598011						######################################
5538823         5737049         5783852           5495354         5612234         5844644           5467882         5767530         5880794           5399114         5786878         5814836           5464478         5757058         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402 <td< td=""><td>5568292</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	5568292						
5495354         5612234         5844644           5467882         5767530         5880794           5399114         5786878         5814836           5464478         5757058         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5538823		<del></del>				
5399114         5786878         5814836           5464478         5757058         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5495354						
5399114         5786878         5814836           5464478         5757058         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5467882						
5464478         5757058         5851411           5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5399114			1 :::			
5528395         5764210         5866919           5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5464478						
5610082         5824377         5853818           5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5528395			(H)			
5422287         5856816         5790222           5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5610082				***		
5403755         5781254         5852305           5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5422287			1			
5424103         5803965         5874326           5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5403755		5781254				
5560777         5681439         5856854           5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5424103		5803965				
5453856         5784133         5835172           5362661         5766493         5827760           5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5560777		5681439				
5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5453856		5784133		5025172		
5429962         5889290         5913113           5432122         5703668         5790212           5700699         5838067         5859633           5473451         5677207         5844314           5479280         5905549         5877514           5457552         5760861         5859679           5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481	5362661				5827760		at a Balan Could have
5457552       5760861       5859679         5828083       5751020       5883682         5715025       5751017       5909265         5464669       5701166       5905274         5767994       5818402       5852481	5429962				5913113		Market Market Comment of the Comment
5457552       5760861       5859679         5828083       5751020       5883682         5715025       5751017       5909265         5464669       5701166       5905274         5767994       5818402       5852481	5432122		<del></del>		5790212		
5457552       5760861       5859679         5828083       5751020       5883682         5715025       5751017       5909265         5464669       5701166       5905274         5767994       5818402       5852481	5700699				5859633		A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE
5457552       5760861       5859679         5828083       5751020       5883682         5715025       5751017       5909265         5464669       5701166       5905274         5767994       5818402       5852481	5473451				5844314		
5457552       5760861       5859679         5828083       5751020       5883682         5715025       5751017       5909265         5464669       5701166       5905274         5767994       5818402       5852481	5479280			FARE	5877514		
5828083         5751020         5883682           5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481           5442215         5828433         5886757           5619222         5825449         5835176           5500380         5694185         5831709	5457552	1					
5715025         5751017         5909265           5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481           5442215         5828433         5886757           5619222         5825449         5835176           5500380         5694185         5831709	5828083						
5464669         5701166         5905274           5767994         5818402         5852481           5442215         5828433         5886757           5619222         5825449         5835176           5500380         5694185         5831709	5715025			1			
5767994       5818402       5852481         5442215       5828433       5886757         5619222       5825449       5835176         5500380       5694185       5831709	5464669			1 1			
5442215       5828433       5886757         5619222       5825449       5835176         5500380       5694185       5831709			<del></del>		·		
5619222       5825449       5835176         5500380       5694185       5831709	5442215		<del></del>	1 -			
5500380 5694185 5831709	5619222			1†			
「一門の間に関係する」 「	5500380		<del></del>	1	·		Part and the second of the second
5627089 5652633 4736229							

WO

APPENDIX II		APPENDIX II con't.	T	APPENDIX II		APPENDIX II con't.		APPENDIX II con't.
Appl. No.		Appl. No.	ľ	Appl. Nő.		Appl. No.		Appl. No.
08/731751		08/843470		09/022415		09/121268	dr.	09/093974
08/665739		09/245027	.	08/980311		09/140554	4	09/079895
08/564810		08/833496	.	08/953484	: <b> </b>	09/086494		09/097372
09/083021		09/334942	t	09/005587		09/038823		09/205879
08/910338		08/877621	ŀ	09/033161		09/132895	1	09/129474
08/656898		08/855358	ŀ	08/920005	: - : :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	09/143624		09/205582
09/002037	1::1	08/883501	ļ	08/888703		09/064064		09/109884
08/622876		08/850099	.	08/993195		09/084582		09/145752
08/635862	1:1	08/823904		09/079896		09/080267		09/134405
08/791903		08/856576	1	08/993097		09/075182		09/170625
08/740662	1.	08/869989		09/178833		09/033929		09/199650
09/018057		08/874282		09/010138	.;;i.	09/112208		09/132443
08/777126		09/246782		08/998026	"	09/134083		09/149746
09/079274	-	08/883131		08/996815		09/083980		09/235205
08/672183		08/899600		08/997303		09/169357		09/143505
08/603480		09/158830		08/989520		09/185700		09/205970
08/810027	7	08/873927		09/054473		09/17052€	想	09/213321
08/799416		08/859688	·	09/006592		09/16947C		09/212709
08/742967	1	08/854463	1	08/969367	1	09/210354		09/212506
08/755142		09/225834		09/010139	1	09/095756	138	09/211920
08/744302	1	08/908955		09/004277		09/181869		09/212657
08/738708		08/939813	1	09/048320	  -	09/182641		09/210081
09/257300		09/305641	1	09/036793	1	09/112968	當	09/286564
09/105044		08/892438	1	08/049469		09/112299	翻	09/192050
08/712316	1	08/941011	1	08/969470	1	09/186338		09/271153
09/282162	1	08/942197	1	08/936510	1	09/182202	量	09/211677
09/225828		08/996424		08/943417	1	09/112303		09/247455
09/057538		09/243556		08/916532	7	09/038718	35	09/179517
08/861315	7	09/145357	1	08/961063	1	09/137842		09/184825
08/889732	Ţ	09/178832	1	08/992669	7	09/183638		09/213705
08/799389	7.7	09/178711	1	09/075187	1.	09/079894		09/200200
09/086527		09/326540	1	08/918462	٦	09/110961	朝	09/215002
08/832692		09/079169	].	09/090950	7	09/114302		09/213852
08/826804		09/078523	1	09/085014	7	09/116707		
08/831717	7.	08/917501	1	09/115263	1	09/109977		09/212992
08/889096		08/934771	1	09/060883	7	09/139987	1	09/213850
08/901676		08/936019	1	09/037700	7 :	09/146460		09/193557
08/803229		08/934770	1	09/039438		09/207402		09/184824
09/108229	7 ::	09/023713	1	08/954124		09/145448		
08/872368	]	08/964912		09/007542	7	09/074606	**************************************	
08/880068	1	08/967033		08/961426	7	09/123831		
08/843507		08/964914	٦	08/969927	<u> </u>	09/083109		
09/311597		08/953631	]	08/979936	] .	. 09/115498		
08/829121		08/982294		09/158466		09/123886		
08/832980	]	08/979843	]	09/246917	]	09/143305		
08/823692		09/062768	]	09/246916		09/084583		
09/185069		09/048321		09/112890		09/193110	4	

W